

Name of work:- Mohammad Pur ~~TO RASPUT Tala~~

Tala

Milami ~~TO RASPUT~~

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Sri Anus Kumar

DIVISION

Block:- Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.NO-483

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस
भाषिपुस्त पंजी मे मन्त्रीन द्वारा
तु कित कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने
जिसे श्री विद्याभुषण कुमार
सहायक अभियंता बरौली
के नाम से निशान किया जाता है

02/07/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
जनकपुर विभाग कार्य प्रमुख
गोपालगंज-2
02/07/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 483

Name of officer श्री विद्याभुषण कुमार
सहायक अभियंता बरौली
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

1ST ON AIC Bill

1

Name of Work-
Situation:

Situation of Work—
Agency:

Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No.

Date of Measurement—
No. and date

No. and date of agreement
(These four)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Constn of raincoat working					
Benchmark do-do					
Qty ride G.M. P-2 item-②					
1.07 km @ 9703 = 29/km					Rs 10388-10
② Constn of reference pillars/					
Burjee as per do-do					
Qty ride item-③ P-②					
1.07 km @ 9151 = 17/km					Rs 9792-10
③ Clearing & grubbing road					
land - do-do					
Qty ride G.M. P-② item-①					
0.32 Hae @ 49496 = 70/Hae					Rs 15839-10
④ Construction of Embankment					
with approved material lead up					
to 1000m do-do					
Qty ride G.M. P-⑤ item-⑤					
452.74 m @ 174 = 83/m					Rs 79153-10
⑤ Constn of Subgrade &					
Earthwork shoulders lead up to					
1000m - do-do					
Qty ride G.M. P-③ item-①③					
583.90 @ 176 = 47/m					Rs 103041-10
588.66m @ 176 = 47/m					Rs 103764-10
⑥ Constn of Embankment with					
approved material lead up to 1000m					
Qty ride G.M. P-⑤ item-⑤					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1056.41 m ² @ 58.59/m ² — Rs 61895.20				
② Excavation of road ways in Soil in Box Cutting do-do				
Qty vide G.M.B P-(5) item-(6)				
98.15 m ² @ 74.10/m ² — Rs 6902.24				6962.20
③ Laying Brick edge Soling with New brick do-do				
Qty vide G.M.B P-(8) Item-(14)				
300.00 m ² @ 47.12/m ² — Rs 13,392.14				13,392.14
④ Constn of G.S.B Graveling 1 Material as per G/S do-do				
Qty vide G.M.B P-(6) item-(7)				
146.80 m ² @ 29.82/m ² — Rs 4,377.85				4,377.85
⑩ P/U S & Compacting C.B.M Gr-III as per G/S do-do				
Qty vide G.M.B P-(6) item-(8)				
259.60 m ² @ 37.10/m ² — Rs 9,631.99				9,631.99
⑪ P/A Bitumecol with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1) do-do				
Qty vide G.M.B P-(7) item-(9)				
297.69 m ² @ 41.69/m ² — Rs 16580.40				16580.40
⑫ P/A Rock Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1) do-do				
Qty vide G.M.B P-(7) item-(10)				
297.69 m ² @ 14.12/m ² — Rs 5615.20				5615.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/L/R of mix Seal Surfacing					
Symmetrical do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B P-(7) item (11)					
397.69m ² @ 20.5278/m ² — Rs 81817=40					
(14) Constn of Un-reinforced					
Plain c.c Pavement - do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B P-(7) item (12)					
580.65m ² @ 7236.47/m ² — Rs 4202073=20					
(15) Preliminary Kilometer Stone.					
(Precast) R.C.C m/s do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B P-(7) item (15)					
2 Nos @ 2457.79/Each — Rs 4916=40					
(16) 200mm Stone (R.C.C m/s grade					
do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B P-(9) item (16)					
4 Nos @ 644.07/Each — Rs 2576=40					
(17) R.C.C m/s grade. Boundary					
Pillar - do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B P-(9) item (17)					
21 Nos @ 515.26/Each — Rs 10820=40					
(18) P/A for Coal at water base					
Cement Paints do-do					
Qty vide G.M.B P-(9) item-18					
192.00m ² @ 91.20/m ² — Rs 17510=40					
(19) P/L of hot applied thermo-					
Plastic Compound do-do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide G.M.P. (10) item (19)					
218.00mm @ 742.75/m ² - Rs					158205.20
(20) Providing & fixing typical					
G.M.P. Informatory Doors					
do-do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (10) item (19)					
2 Nos @ 11895.43/each - Rs					22791.20
(21) Providing & fixing atypical					
Maintenance Doors do-do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (10) item (20)					
2 Nos @ 11895.43/each - Rs					22791.20
(22) Common Equilateral Triangle					
Providing & fixing do-do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (10) item (21)					
6 Nos @ 3684.21/each - Rs					22105.20
(23) Common Circular Providing					
& fixing as per do-do					
do-do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (10) item (22)					
6 Nos @ 4998.24/each - Rs					29989.20
(24) Common x 450mm section					
gates Providing & fixing do-do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (10) item (23)					
2 Nos @ 4308.34/each - Rs					8616.20
(25) Common Side octagon					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Removal of existing old-old					
gully vide G.M.B.P - (1) item (2)					
2 Nos @ 8265719 / each - Rs					1653020
Total					66,50,526
Less 10% below					6650177
					6650182
Add GST @ 12%					5985159
Add Cess @ 1%					718209
					598522
Rajesh					
25/07/22					
					25/07/22
					6763230